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KRONE-RECOMMENDATIONS

,,COOL ZENZ* € 3,50
Ginger-Lime-Spritz with AlpenZenzero from the Flssen Manufacture and soda

CHARDONNAY WINZER -SEKT BRUT € 8,00

Weingut Markus Schneider, Pfalz

CoOL-GIN/GLOW-GIN (SEASONAL) €5,90

Dry Gin with a flavors of lemon- and resperys. A sence of granade, orange and ginger
Or ginger, cinnamon, cranberry, apple

LIMONCELLO-SPRITZ € 6,50
Psenner Limoncello, Soda, Prosecco

APERITIF

PROSECCO APEROL €4,50
APEROL SPRITZ €5,00
APEROL, PROSECCO, SODA

LILLET WILDBERRY € 6,50
LILLET, RUSSIAN WILDBERRY

HuGo €5,00
PROSECCO, ELDERBERRY JUICE, SODA

MARTINECCO €6,50
MARTINI, PROSECCO, ELDERBERRY JUICE, SODA

VIBRANTE&TONIC — ALCOHOL FREE - € 6,50
ALLGAUER CooL & GIN/GLow GIN €5,90

DRY GIN WITH SEASONAL FRUITS AND SPICES,
FILLED WITH TONIC WATER & PROSECCO OR HOT WATER

CAMPARI €4,50
CAMPARI SODA €4,60
CAMPARI ORANGE €5,60
CAMPARI MANGO €6,00
MARTINI €4,50

BiaNCO, Rosso, D’ORO OR EXTRA DRY
MARTINI — VIBRANTE — ALCOHOL FREE - €450
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ALCOHOL FREE

SOFTDRINKS & JUICES

Cola

Coca-Cola Zero

Cola Mix

Orange lemonade

Zitronen lemonade

Eistee Peach

Allgau herbal lemonade
Schweppes Bitter Lemon, Tonic,
Schweppes Ginger Ale, Wildberry
Fever Tree Mediterranean Tonic
Fever Tree Premium Indian Tonic
Fever Tree Elderflower

Fever Tree Wild Berry

apple-, orange-, currant-,maracuja
mango- und multivitamin, ruhbarb

spritzer
Elderberry spritzer

Ginger-Lime-Spritzer ,coole Zenz"
with AlpenZenzero from Flssen

MINERALWATER

Krumbach Gourmet medium
Krumbach Gourmet still
Krumbach Gourmet medium
Krumbach Gourmet still

0,251 € 3,00

0,251 € 3,00
0,251 € 3,00
0,251 € 3,00
0,251 € 3,00

051 €5,20
0,21 €3,00
0,51 €5,20
0,51 €5,20
0,51 €5,20
051 €5,20
0,331 € 3,50
0,251 € 3,50
0,251 € 3,50
0,21 €3,50
0,21 €3,50
0,21 €3,50
0,21 €3,50
0,251 € 3,00
0,51 €5,20
0,251 € 3,00
0,51 €5,20
0,251 € 3,00
0,51 €5,20
0,251 € 3,50
051 €5,20
0,751 € 5,60
0,751 € 5,60
0,251 € 2,90

0,251 €2,90
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BEER

Augustiner Lager Hell
Kdnig Ludwig Hefeweizen

Hefeweizen light
Hefeweizen alcohol free
Hefeweizen dunkel
Augustiner Jubilaums Pils
Radler

,Russ“/ Mohr®
Hacker Pschorr Hell — ALCOHOL FREE —

Clausthaler — ALCOHOL FREE —

0,251
0,50 |

0,251
0,501

0,501

0,50 |

0,501

0,331

0,251

0,501

0,501

0,501

0,331

€ 3,30
€4,30

€ 3,30
€4,30

€4,30

€4,30

€4,30

€ 3,30

€ 3,30

€4,30

€4,30

€4,30

€ 3,30



2° °g

Kronenstube

AUFREGEND ALLGAUERISCH

HOT DRINKS

Cup of coffee

Espresso

double Espresso
Espresso macchiato
Cappuccino

Latte Macchiato

Milk coffee

Cup of coffee decaf
Espresso decaf

Double Espresso decaf
Cappuccino decaf

Latte Macchiato decaf
Milk coffee decaf

Hot chocolate with cream
Hot chocolate without cream
A pot of tea

Hot lemon

,heille Zenz*
Ginger-Lime hot drink

Hot-Vine from Rosé —homemade-

€270
€250
€ 3,70
€270
€ 3,30
€ 3,40
€ 3,30
€2,70
€250
€3,70
€ 3,30
€ 3,40
€ 3,30
€ 3,60
€ 3,30
€ 4,60
€2,80
€ 3,50

€ 3,90
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OPEN WINE SELECTION

all our open wines are quality selected
sparkling wine

Chardonnay Sekt, Blanc de Blancs, Markus Schneider

Bosco Prosecco Frizzante

White vine

Grauburgunder ,| Love Allgau“ — Emil Bauer, Pfalz
Riesling Goldkapsel trocken VDP Erste Lage winery Wéhrwag
Gruner Veltliner, winery Josef Ehmoser Wagram Terrassen

Lugana, Ca dei frati, Sirmione (Lago di Garda)

Rosé wine

winery Wohrwag, Baden-Wirttemberg Cuvee Rosé VDP 1/8 |
Rosa dei frati, winery Ca dei frati, Sirmione (Lago di Garda)

BIO Rosé Gutswein, winery Reinhardt, Pfalz (GER)
Red wine

Zweigelt Selection, Winery SALZL Neusiedlersee (AT)
Primitivo Puglia “Nudo”, winery San Marzano Apulien (IT)
SPATBURGNDER ,SOPHIA“ 2019, winery Aufricht (GER)

St. Laurent Niederkirchner Schlo3berg, winery Reinhardt, Pfalz
All wines are with sulfit

Vintage reserved

€4,00

0,101 €8,00
0,101 €3,90
1/81 €4,50
1/81 €4,80
1/81 €4,80
1/81 €5,70
1/81 €5,00
1/81 €5,00
1/81 €4,00
1/81  €4,50
1/81  €6,80
1/81 €7,00



